
INDIGO COLLEC TION 

KESTREL
4 Bedrooms / 3.5 Baths / Den / Covered Lanai / 3-Car Garage

FIRST FLOOR LIVING AREA	 1,986 S.F.
SECOND FLOOR LIVING AREA	 1,846 S.F.

TOTAL LIVING AREA	 3,832 S.F.
2-CAR GARAGE	  489 S.F.
1-CAR GARAGE	   267 S.F.
ENTRY	 105 S.F.
LANAI	 291 S.F.

TOTAL	 4,984 S.F.
OPT. COVERED BALCONY	  315 S.F.

WITH LAUNDRY / HOBBY ROOM VARIATION

FIRST FLOOR LIVING AREA	 1,856 S.F.
SECOND FLOOR LIVING AREA	 1,846 S.F.

TOTAL LIVING AREA	 3,702 S.F.
2-CAR GARAGE W/ TANDEM	 619 S.F.
1-CAR GARAGE	 267 S.F.
ENTRY	 105 S.F.
LANAI	 291 S.F.

TOTAL	 4,984 S.F.
OPT. COVERED BALCONY	 315 S.F.
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1,852 S.F.
1,857 S.F.

268 S.F.
3,709 S.F.

617 S.F.
 105 S.F.
 296 S.F.

 4,995 S.F.

 315 S.F.
ALL DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FEATURES ARE

APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
MINTO COMMUNITIES, LLC. 8/12.
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268 S.F.
3,840 S.F.

486 S.F.
 105 S.F.
 296 S.F.

 4,995 S.F.

 315 S.F.
ALL DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FEATURES ARE

APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
MINTO COMMUNITIES, LLC. 8/12.

KESTREL
MODEL 50-128

WITH LAUNDRY/HOBBY ROOM VARIATION

AVAILABLE LAUNDRY/
HOBBY ROOM VARIATION

AVAILABLE BONUS
ROOM VARIATION

AVAILABLE COVERED BALCONY

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

ELEVATION “C” FIRST FLOOR PLAN VARIATION

AVAILABLE ALTERNATE
MASTER BATH VARIATION

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

ELEVATION “C” SECOND FLOOR PLAN VARIATION

FAMILY
ROOM
19’11” x 12’9”

10’ CEILING

LAUNDRY/
HOBBY ROOM

12’0” x 14’0”
10’ CEILING

LIVING
16’9” x 15’0”

10’ CEILING

KITCHEN
10’ CEILING

DW

REF

OPT. ISLAND EXTENSION

W

W

D

D

L
A
U

N
D

R
Y

10
’ C

E
IL

IN
G

OPT. L.T.

OPT.
L.T.

OPT. U.T.

DINING
11’5” x 15’0”

10’ CEILING

PANTRY
5’7” to 9’8”

SLOPED
CEILING

DEN
12’3” x 13’1”

10’ CEILING
OPT.

DOORS

1-CAR GARAGE
12’4” x 19’4”

10’ CEILING

2-CAR GARAGE
20’1” x 20’1”

10’ CEILING

BONUS
ROOM
12’10” x 14’0”

10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
11’5” x 15’0”

10’ CEILING BATH
10’ CEILING

COVERED BALCONY
28’8” x 11’0”

10’ CEILING

LANAI
28’8” x 10’2”

10’ CEILING

A/C

FOYER
21’0” CEILING

ENTRY

ENTRY

OPT.
DOOR

OPT.
DOOR

TANDEM
SPACE

10’5” x 15’0”
10’ CEILING

KNEE
SPACE

K
N

E
E

S
P

A
C

E

MASTER
BATH

10’ CEILING

P
O

W
D

E
R

10
’ C

E
IL

IN
G

LINENLINEN

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

MASTER
SUITE
19’11” x 15’2”

10’ TO 10’8”
TRAY CEILING

BEDROOM
12’10” x 11’8”

10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
11’5” x 15’0”

10’ CEILING

O
P

T.
 P

K
T.

 D
O

O
R

BATH
10’ CEILING

A/C

BATH
10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
12’4” x 15’0”

10’ CEILING

SHELF

BATH
10’ CEILING

SHELF

OPEN TO
FOYER
BELOW

OPEN TO
ENTRY
BELOW

UP

DN

OPT. SCREEN ENCLOSURE

O
P

T.
 B

U
FF

E
T

FAUX
WINDOW

FIRST FLOOR LIVING AREA
SECOND FLOOR LIVING AREA

TOTAL LIVING AREA
1 CAR GARAGE
2 CAR GARAGE W/ TANDEM
COVERED ENTRY
COVERED LANAI

TOTAL

OPT. COVERED BALCONY

1,852 S.F.
1,857 S.F.

268 S.F.
3,709 S.F.

617 S.F.
 105 S.F.
 296 S.F.

 4,995 S.F.

 315 S.F.
ALL DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FEATURES ARE

APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
MINTO COMMUNITIES, LLC. 8/12.

FIRST FLOOR LIVING AREA
SECOND FLOOR LIVING AREA

TOTAL LIVING AREA
1 CAR GARAGE
2 CAR GARAGE
COVERED ENTRY
COVERED LANAI

TOTAL

OPT. COVERED BALCONY

1,983 S.F.
1,857 S.F.

268 S.F.
3,840 S.F.

486 S.F.
 105 S.F.
 296 S.F.

 4,995 S.F.

 315 S.F.
ALL DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FEATURES ARE

APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
MINTO COMMUNITIES, LLC. 8/12.

KESTREL
MODEL 50-128

WITH LAUNDRY/HOBBY ROOM VARIATION

AVAILABLE LAUNDRY/
HOBBY ROOM VARIATION

AVAILABLE BONUS
ROOM VARIATION

AVAILABLE COVERED BALCONY

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

ELEVATION “C” FIRST FLOOR PLAN VARIATION

AVAILABLE ALTERNATE
MASTER BATH VARIATION

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

ELEVATION “C” SECOND FLOOR PLAN VARIATION

Elevation CElevation BElevation A




